
This report provided free of charge by:

Quality Mazda

8101 Lomas Blvd NE
Albuquerque, NM 87110

505-560-2766

2024 TOP-RATED DEALER

4.7 / 5.0
103 Verified Reviews

872
Customer Favorites

Vehicle History Report™ US $44.99

This CARFAX Vehicle History Report is based only on information supplied to CARFAX and available as of 7/14/25 at
11:17:32 AM (CDT). Other information about this vehicle, including problems, may not have been reported to CARFAX.
Use this report as one important tool, along with a vehicle inspection and test drive, to make a better decision about
your next used car.

Recent Service Highlights
Key services performed in the last 12 months

Service Comments Date

Oil
Oil and filter changed 06/03/2025 View

Details

Tires
Tires rotated 06/03/2025 View

Details

Brakes
Front brake caliper(s) replaced 08/06/2024 View

Details

No accidents or damage reported to CARFAX

9  Service history records

CARFAX 1-Owner vehicle

Personal vehicle

Last owned in Arizona

37,016  Last reported odometer reading

2023 CHEVROLET

COLORADO ZR2

VIN: 1GCPTFEKXP1154271
CREW PICKUP
2.7L I4 F DOHC 16V
GASOLINE
REAR WHEEL DRIVE W/ 4X4
Original Window Sticker

This CARFAX Report Provided
by:
Quality Mazda

4.7 / 5.0

103 Verified Reviews

872 Customer Favorites

https://www.carfax.com/company/about
https://www.carfax.com/phoenix/sticker/v3/CHEV/cd8ixdEeeZS1JIck8KGHcK5ymwyMfkgKSYaPAPIErOIUvOXD-GXLVcb9EHAt316I9MBFnEdPKW40D0hjZV9x_6sh4Piwh8y9a1iCgBSV4rlNz6oOyPB-CXjVwC9u4TNyFzzN_j407PkKZ2mPqboBbwi8shYaYzXgBsPsfnl9cJtPXQOaG01VkfPZMUBHTam_6IYwEmsa61m0LXe0HwLJLH2mNv5-zfFMB_95EGR1XWNjpTOlXRZeOv5Pfbc5yx9QlW7zViz-TQJjjz0T6qWTziJjR81pB3wD_HqFXnBSXDhdUXrtogGOZbJb_XgVgQY3F7FAM1C9kBc2KjNvHl2I17qneVju7M7iVt04o00p1V98CMxN3Y_NtNhce5k4i0Ad7N87SNw4.cfx


This car has been recently serviced. That's a
good thing!

Additional History
Not all accidents / issues are reported to CARFAX

Owner 1

Total Loss

No total loss reported to CARFAX.
No Issues
Reported

Structural Damage

No structural damage reported to CARFAX.
No Issues
Reported

Airbag Deployment

No airbag deployment reported to CARFAX.
No Issues
Reported

Odometer Check

No indication of an odometer rollback.
No Issues
Indicated

Accident / Damage

No accidents or damage reported to CARFAX.
No Issues
Reported

Manufacturer Recall

No open recalls reported to CARFAX. Check for open recalls on GM vehicles at
recalls.gm.com.

No Recalls
Reported

Basic Warranty

Original warranty estimated to have expired.
Warranty Expired

Title History
CARFAX guarantees the information in this section

Owner 1

Damage Brands

Salvage | Junk | Rebuilt | Fire | Flood | Hail | Lemon
Guaranteed

No Problem

Odometer Brands

Not Actual Mileage | Exceeds Mechanical Limits
Guaranteed

No Problem

GUARANTEED - None of these title problems were reported by a U.S. state Department of
Motor Vehicles (DMV). If you find that any of these title problems were reported by a DMV and not
included in this report, you may qualify.
View Terms | View Certificate

Ownership History
The number of owners is estimated

Owner 1

Year purchased 2023

Type of owner Personal

http://my.gm.com/recalls
https://www.carfax.com/company/carfax-buyback-guarantee-terms-and-conditions


Detailed History

Owner 1
Purchased: 2023

Personal Vehicle
21,496 mi/yr

Date Mileage Source Comments

Not Reported General Motors Original Window Sticker

09/09/2023 Illinois
Motor Vehicle Dept.

Vehicle purchase reported
Titled or registered as personal vehicle

10/05/2023 13 Illinois
Motor Vehicle Dept.
South Elgin, IL

Title issued or updated
Registration issued or renewed
First owner reported
Loan or lien reported
Vehicle color noted as Blue

02/06/2024 7,237 Chapman Chevrolet
Tempe, AZ
480-838-1234
chapmanchevy.com/serv
ice

4.2 / 5.0

586 Verified Reviews

8,423
Customer
Favorites

Vehicle serviced
Maintenance inspection completed
Engine/powertrain computer/module
reprogrammed
Oil and filter changed
Tires rotated

08/06/2024 20,706 Jerry Seiner Chevrolet
Casa Grande, AZ
520-226-4677
https://jerryseinerchevrol
etcasagrande.com/

4.2 / 5.0

495 Verified Reviews

5,583
Customer
Favorites

Vehicle serviced
Maintenance inspection completed
Brakes checked
Front brake caliper(s) replaced
Vehicle washed/detailed

Estimated length of ownership 1 yr. 8 mo.

Owned in the following states/provinces Illinois, Arizona

Estimated miles driven per year 21,496/yr

Last reported odometer reading 37,016

-

-
-
-
-

-
-

-
-

-
-
-
-

https://www.carfax.com/phoenix/sticker/v3/CHEV/Cayt9ee5Uk3_Vyf80DaYw5phALzGSJNlWpl9W-MRZlIldATIr_qcTqwrYGhobmLvi0XuzufCqRwox18jl5DqQQ5DQp9ulQNoldF5xHVSZoNar0WbfXGVIqf6ydYrd8e9h3tnp8yZZOztz1RpknkvOTgkXsLvEbEGsnCRdDHcMUDQipKEzz9B0UQ_-VRyYHD1IipjwvT6MU7zr3Eph9DXMMvMdxsTS_XUvgkrjYmIU8W9w_TorqrAAHDT67i1PEQfLkLC9SUOwahWWvJZ0LddV4mM0DLAnzM_SQ_IDF0RMJ5O0mjBwC-y6ZdX5NtSgRoagSwRftIHP2XvR3Fn8krnOKHlO0Ssw7CnwCf_uVGYu_4lrsgC0P9lSsqFN4fUTxdhEg0Azv_wYBq8f5c.cfx
https://www.carfax.com/phoenix/sticker/v3/CHEV/JdgsDukWNRJ_DPlv0aC8z2opLaUApdoPQkf-87UnsAqVS5glu4SLe1j1OX7X0esets97aFe3dzN4Acqc3PtVcpd8Kdeh1LeqNNyGnJyz9UOWMkH8Jwb435ozi-dpKOmv-eZpA-aCcXdIBuBZzu2L4Qvr_dpmNF4elJOUtN5tb9bBsyEfxdJxFP7RCSC0kbZusRT1RssuABmPey38bHZXMXc2s3Gj_JjAM5-zjOvr9lTFf8-7YGtVNK2LBI6Xe7jnuoIwK5DpFXlcPI30KcVPs_jHQjPcSDNQZIeuahMebZwoasz1DvPu8Hl8GW0dgRY-Eig12LgIuEYi7cvT3jwwN0c6BG8uPHuZDLqHfaqJiWT9Rj4KiVhRLqVRG6NUvMjDx87-qaVarmX4XMg.cfx


10/11/2024 25,802 Jerry Seiner Chevrolet
Casa Grande, AZ
520-226-4677
https://jerryseinerchevrol
etcasagrande.com/

4.2 / 5.0

495 Verified Reviews

5,583
Customer
Favorites

Vehicle serviced
Maintenance inspection completed

11/12/2024 27,913 Jerry Seiner Chevrolet
Casa Grande, AZ
520-226-4677
https://jerryseinerchevrol
etcasagrande.com/

4.2 / 5.0

495 Verified Reviews

5,583
Customer
Favorites

Vehicle serviced
Maintenance inspection completed

02/24/2025 33,783 Jerry Seiner Chevrolet
Casa Grande, AZ
520-226-4677
https://jerryseinerchevrol
etcasagrande.com/

4.2 / 5.0

495 Verified Reviews

5,583
Customer
Favorites

Vehicle serviced
Maintenance inspection completed
One wheel replaced
Tires rotated

04/16/2025 Jerry Seiner Chevrolet
Casa Grande, AZ
520-226-4677
https://jerryseinerchevrol
etcasagrande.com/

4.2 / 5.0

495 Verified Reviews

5,583
Customer
Favorites

Vehicle serviced
Maintenance inspection completed

04/29/2025 36,838 Arizona
Motor Vehicle Dept.
Scottsdale, AZ

Title issued or updated
Dealer took title of this vehicle while it
was in inventory

05/27/2025 Online Listing Vehicle offered for sale

05/27/2025 36,868 Auto Auction Vehicle sold

Millions of used vehicles are bought and sold at
auction every year.

05/27/2025 Van Chevrolet Buick GMC
Scottsdale, AZ

Vehicle serviced

-

-

-
-
-

-

-



480-240-3575
vanchevrolet.com

4.4 / 5.0

1,322 Verified Reviews

6,217
Customer
Favorites

05/30/2025 Quality Buick GMC
Albuquerque, NM
505-765-1300
qualitybydilorenzo.com/

4.3 / 5.0

89 Verified Reviews

867 Customer Favorites

Vehicle offered for sale

06/03/2025 36,948 Quality Mazda
Albuquerque, NM
505-265-3753
qualitymazdanm.com

4.7 / 5.0

103 Verified Reviews

872 Customer Favorites

Vehicle serviced
Maintenance inspection completed
Air filter replaced
Cabin air filter replaced/cleaned
Front wiper blades/refills replaced
GPS/navigation system installed
Emissions inspection performed
Oil and filter changed
Tires rotated
Wiring repaired

06/13/2025 New Mexico
Inspection Station
Albuquerque, NM

Passed emissions inspection

06/19/2025 37,016 Quality Mazda
Albuquerque, NM
505-265-3753
qualitymazdanm.com

4.7 / 5.0

103 Verified Reviews

872 Customer Favorites

Vehicle serviced

07/14/2025 CARFAX Car Care Manufacturer Recommended
Maintenance Schedules

Get this vehicle's maintenance schedule, service
history and recall alerts at carfax.com/service.

-
-
-
-
-
-
-
-
-

https://www.carfax.com/service?s_id=int_icr_003
https://www.carfax.com/service?s_id=int_icr_003
https://www.carfax.com/service?s_id=int_icr_004


Check Availability

Hi, I'm interested in this car
Used 2023 Chevrolet Colorado ZR2

$55,668 | 36,868 mi

Your Contact Information

By providing a phone number, I agree to receive autodialed and/or prerecorded
calls/texts from or on behalf of dealer. I understand that consent is not a condition
of purchase.

22150

brian@fourbieexchange.com

Add a personal note (optional)

Send Message

First Name Last Name

ZIP Code

Email

Phone Number (Optional)

Have Questions? Please visit our Help Center at www.carfax.com.

Glossary

First Owner
When the first owner(s) obtains a title from a Department of Motor Vehicles as proof of ownership.

Ownership History
CARFAX defines an owner as an individual or business that possesses and uses a vehicle. Not all title transactions
represent changes in ownership. To provide estimated number of owners, CARFAX proprietary technology analyzes
all the events in a vehicle history. Estimated ownership is available for vehicles manufactured after 1991 and titled
solely in the US including Puerto Rico. Dealers sometimes opt to take ownership of a vehicle and are required to in

http://www.carfax.com/help


the following states: Maine, Massachusetts, New Jersey, Ohio, Oklahoma, Pennsylvania and South Dakota. Please
consider this as you review a vehicle's estimated ownership history.

Title Issued
A state issues a title to provide a vehicle owner with proof of ownership. Each title has a unique number. Each title or
registration record on a CARFAX report does not necessarily indicate a change in ownership. In Canada, a
registration and bill of sale are used as proof of ownership.

Follow Us: facebook.com/CARFAX @CARFAXinc About CARFAX

CARFAX DEPENDS ON ITS SOURCES FOR THE ACCURACY AND RELIABILITY OF ITS INFORMATION. THEREFORE, NO RESPONSIBILITY IS
ASSUMED BY CARFAX OR ITS AGENTS FOR ERRORS OR OMISSIONS IN THIS REPORT. CARFAX FURTHER EXPRESSLY DISCLAIMS ALL
WARRANTIES, EXPRESS OR IMPLIED, INCLUDING ANY IMPLIED WARRANTIES OF MERCHANTABILITY OR FITNESS FOR A PARTICULAR
PURPOSE.

SYSTEMATIC RETRIEVAL OF THE CONTENT OR OTHER DATA FROM THIS SITE TO CREATE OR COMPILE, DIRECTLY OR INDIRECTLY, IN
WHOLE OR IN PART, A COLLECTION, COMPILATION, DATABASE OR DIRECTORY WITHOUT THE EXPRESS WRITTEN PERMISSION OF
CARFAX IS STRICTLY PROHIBITED. BY USING THE CARFAX VEHICLE HISTORY REPORT YOU AGREE TO THE CARFAX TERMS OF USE AND
PRIVACY STATEMENT.

© 2025 CARFAX, Inc., part of S&P Global. All rights reserved.
7/14/25 11:17:32 AM (CDT)

https://www.facebook.com/CARFAXinc
https://twitter.com/CARFAXinc
https://www.carfax.com/company/about
https://www.carfax.com/company/terms-of-use
https://www.carfax.com/company/privacy-statement



